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Employment and Wages by Industry (QCEW)
Malheur County 3rd Quarter 2018

Summary Report
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Industry Description

Total all ownerships

Total private coverage

Natural resources and mining
Agriculture, forestry, fishing & hunting
Crop production

Animal production

Agriculture & forestry support activity

Mining
Mining (except oil and gas)
Construction
Construction

Construction of buildings

Heavy and civil engineering construction

Specialty trade contractors
Manufacturing

Manuf rin 1-

Food manufacturing

Beverage & tobacco product manufacturing

Leather and allied product manufacturing

Wood product manufacturing

Printing and related support activities

Nonmetallic mineral product mfg
Fabricated metal product manufacturing
Machinery manufacturing

Computer and electronic product mfg

Furniture and related product mfg

Miscellaneous manufacturing
Trade, transportation and utilities

Wholesale trade

Merchant wholesalers, durable goods

Merchant wholesalers, nondurable goods

Electronic mark n n roker

Retail trade (44 - 45)

Motor vehicle and parts dealers

Eurniture and home furnishings stores

Electronics and appliance stores

Building material & garden supply stores

Ownership
All
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private

Units

1,074

963

125

123

72

30

21

63

63

30

29

31

31

199

46

18

21

112

19

13

Employment
12,740
9,918
1,521
©
785
178
412
©
©
318
318
137
38
142
1,031
1,031
915
©
©
©
©
©
40

17

©
©
12
2,863
538
183
341
14
1,908
313
30

39

200

Wages
$114,786,067
$78,598,799
$11,471,881
©
$5,760,297
$1,405,135
$2,493,988
©

©
$2,715,295
$2,715,295
$934,985
$283,823
$1,496,487
$9,861,657
$9,861,657
$8,842,434
©

©

©

©

©
$390,595
$120,875

©

©

$77,737
$23,447,824
$5,346,730
$1,911,998
$3,266,903
$167,829
$13,269,123
$3,373,251
$241,816
$277,923

$1,269,832

Quarterly
Avg.
Wage

$9,010
$7,925
$7,542
©)
$7,338
$7,894
$6,053
©

©
$8,539
$8,539
$6,825
$7,469
$10,539
$9,565
$9,565
$9,664

©

$9,765
$7,110
©

©
$6,478
$8,190
$9,938
$10,448
$9,580
$11,988
$6,954
$10,777
$8,061
$7,126

$6,349



Data Sources and Limitations
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